DOC

253155
149494
257838
105861
257410
253999
249574
230598
235398
223900
230232
257528

NAME

Anderson, Donna
Arvin, Regina
Bonanno, Michael
Burchett, William
Coogle, Daniel
Daniels, Jonathan
Duff, Christopher
Durden, Michael
Edwards, Lawrence
Shelton, James
Stepp, Timothy
Wallace, Nicholas

Releases - January 24, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Montgomery County Jail
Madison County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Breckinridge County Jail
Warren County Jail

Russell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Henderson County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




