DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
253155	Anderson, Donna	Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149494	Arvin, Regina	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257838	Bonanno, Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
105861	Burchett, William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class A (20 years - Life)
257410	Coogle, Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253999	Daniels, Jonathan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249574	Duff, Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230598	Durden, Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235398	Edwards, Lawrence	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223900	Shelton, James	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230232	Stepp, Timothy	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257528	Wallace, Nicholas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)